
DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE
3, Mahapalika Marg, Elphinstone Technical Highschool Campus, Mumbai - 400001.

Admission to First Year Post SSC Diploma Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology Admissions for the year 2025-2026
Institue Level Merit List against CAP Vacancy -2025-26

01 DEN25271838 JADHAV ASHWINI SANJAY 7715803113 Type A Female 59.08 67.33 62 67 Thane SC 1
02 DEN25272065 BHOIR HARSH RAMESH 9699293135 Type A Male 48.4 37 35 57 Thane OPEN 2
03 DEN25272943 SUD SAHIL SURESH 8080666539 Type A Male 65.6 61 77 63 Ratnagiri OPEN 1
04 DEN25274312 VISHNU GUPTA 7499046624 Type OMS Male 63.8 58 47 62 OPEN 2
06 DEN25265343 KAMBLE AKSHAY KRUSHNA 8623811277 Type A Male 67.4 60 60 54 Raigad OPEN 1
07 DEN25275331 KAMATHE CHINMAY SUNIL 8928338293 Type A Male 67.4 74 67 48 Mumbai OPEN

08 DEN25275330 GHADIGAONKAR NISHANT
NAMDEV 9594284162 Type A Male 62.4 47 67 40 Mumbai OPEN

09 DEN25275407 GAIKWAD SUJIT SUNIL 9850069871 Type A Male 59.2 76 56 38 Mumbai SC
10 DEN25271634 AVHAD MAYUR MAHENDRA 8390139400 Type A Male 38.8 35 35 35 Raigad NT 3 (NT-D) 5
11 DEN25195211 KUMBHAR ANKUR ANIL 9527402127 Type A Male 72.8 62 59 74 Thane OBC 1
12 DEN25272051 GHADGE ARYAN MAHENDRA 9987790310 Type A Male 71.6 71 73 69 Thane OPEN 2
13 DEN25274932 BUDKE SUJAL GOVIND 7304765391 Type A Male 65 85 48 63 Mumbai OPEN
14 DEN25191473 MEHTA ANSHU UDYA 9356594153 Type A Male 61.6 70 51 56 Thane OPEN 4
15 DEN25274859 ISRAR AHMAD RAHAT ALI 8855963545 Type A Male 60.2 59 40 57 Raigad OPEN
16 DEN25269064 SAWANT RUPALI LAXMAN 7045700939 Type A Female 59.33 50 65.33 57 Mumbai City OPEN 6
17 DEN25268122 RAUT SUJAL ANANDRAO 8976279039 Type A Male 58 54 54 58 Ahilyanagar OPEN 7
18 DEN25274627 NITIN RUTHE 9823319964 Type A Male 57.4 52 67 41 Raigad OPEN
19 DEN25271727 BAIT PRATHAM DILIP 7038163967 Type A Male 51.8 41 56 40 Raigad OPEN 9
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